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201718 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 2012-13

290 240 310 - - . -

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(Al No. of No. of Total Within

programs Male Female Students State

of allyears) Students Students (Including
male &
female)

UG [3Years 232 448 680 678

Program(s)]

Placement & Higher Studies
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Qutside Qutside Economically  Socially No. of students receiving  No. of students No. of students No. of students
State Country Backward Challenged full tuition fee receiving full tuition  receiving full tuition  who are not
(Including  (Including  (Including (SC+ST+OBC reimbursement from the  fee reimbursement  fee reimbursement  receiving full
male & male & male & Including State and Central from Institution from the Private tuition fee
female) female) female) male & Government Funds Bodies reimbursement
female)
2 0 0 303 208 0 0 95
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UG (3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Frﬁwork (NIRF)

Academic  No. of first year students No. of first year students Academic  No. of students graduating in
Year intake in the year admitted in the year Year minimum stipulated time
(2013-14) 325 306 (2015-16) 118

(2014-15) 290 269 (2016-17) 122

(2015-16) 310 282 (2017-18) 154

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

201718

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

QOther expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land
and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running
expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)

http:/Nlogin.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/AllPreview

143079 (ONE LAKH FORTY THREE THOU
SAND SEVENTY NINE )

0(ZEROQ)

0(ZERO)

13964960 (ONE CRORE THIRTY NINE LA
KH SIXTY FOUR THOUSAND NINE HUND
RED SIXTY)

1255449 (TWELVE LAKH FIFTY FIVE THO
USAND FOUR HUNDRED FORTY NINE)

No. of students selected for

No. of Median salary of placed :
students graduates (Amount in Rs.) Higher Studies
placed
31 84000 (SEVEN THOUSAND) 30
19 90000 (SEVEN THOUSAND FIVE 29
HUNDRED)

7 96000 (EIGHT THOUSAND) "

2016-17 2015-16

Utilised Amount

32616 (THIRTY TWO THOUSAND SIX HU
NDRED SIXTEEN)

0 (ZERO)

0 (ZERQ)

10873192 (ONE CRORE EIGHT LAKH SEV
ENTY THREE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRE
D NINETY TWO)

315000 (THREE LAKH FIFTEEN THOUSA
ND)

Utilised Amount

361195 (THREE LAKH SIXTY ONE THOUS
AND ONE HUNDRED NINETY FIVE)

Q (ZERQ)

1153158 (ELEVEN LAKH FIFTY THREE TH
OUSAND ONE HUNDRED FIFTY EIGHT)

9234065 (NINETY TWO LAKH THIRTY FO
UR THOUSAND SIXTY FIVE)

808838 (EIGHT LAKH EIGHT THOUSAND
EIGHT HUNDRED THIRTY EIGHT)

24
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ey All Report-MHRD, Natonal Institutional Ranking Frﬁﬁ'work (NIRF)
Financial Year 2017-18 2016-17
Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 74755 (SEVENTY FOUR THOUSAND SEVE 110530 (ONE LAKH TEN THOUSAND FIV

N HUNDRED FIFTY FIVE) E HUNDRED THIRTY)

PCSs Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to anather for handicapped students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

Srno Name Age Designation Gender Qualification ~ Experience (In Is Associated Currently working with
Months) Last Year institution?
1 DR ANITA H PATEL 29  Other Female Ph.D 24 Yes Yes
2 DRARTIBEN S SONI 34  Other Female Ph.D 36 Yes Yes
3 DR GITA G PANDYA 61  Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Female Ph.D 409 Yes Yes
Chancellor
4 DR HETALBEN G 34  Other Female Ph.D 24 Yes Yes
RAJPUT
S DR KAMLESHH PATEL 36  Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 76 Yes Yes

http:/flogin.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/AllPreview

105000 (ONE LAKH FIVE THOUSAND)

2015-16

Utilised Amount

Yes, mare than 80% of the buildings

Yes, in some of the buildings

Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

Joining
Date

13-07-
2016

29-07-
2015

23-06-
2007

18-07-
2016

08-08-
2014

Leaving
Date

Association
type

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Regular
Adhoc/
Contractual

Regular
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6 DR KINNARI D
PANCHOLI

7 DR NEHAL | PANDYA

8 DR PINAL D SOLANKI

9 DR PRAVIN P RATHVI

10 JAGDISHBHAI A
PARMAR

1 SHAILESHKUMAR M
RAULJI

12 GAYATRI B PATEL

13 DR SANGEETA R
SHASTRI

14 DR MANISHABEN N
BHATT

15 BASUNDHARADEVI R
PATEL

16 MONIKA KOLI

@ | agree

Submit |

a1

41

42

34

28

46

a7

47

28

27

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Other

Other
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Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.A

M.A

M. Phil

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.A

M.A

186

58

35

184

89

24

200

186

36

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

12-05-
2012

09-08-
2014

31-08-
2015

15-05-
2012

01-08-
2013

14-07-
2016

09-08-
2018

11-07-
2018

01-08-
2018

01-08-
2018

01-08-
2018

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc/

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Visiting

Visiting

Visiting
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