

National Institutional Ranking Framework Ministry of Human Resource Development

Government of India



Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Institute Name: K. K. Shashtri Government Arts College **Full Report**

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14	2012-13
LIG [3 Years Program(s)]	290	240	310			_

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the Private Bodies	No. of students who are not receiving full tuition fee reimbursement
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	232	448	680	678	2	0	0	303	208	0	0	95

Placement & Higher Studies

http://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/AllPreview

Financial Year

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous	us 3 years
--	------------

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time		Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of s Higher	tudents selecte Studíes	d for
(2013-14)	325	306	(2015-16)	118	31	84000 (SEVEN THOUSAND)	30		
(2014-15)	290	269	(2016-17)	122	19	90000 (SEVEN THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED)	29		
(2015-16)	310	282	(2017-18)	154	7	96000 (EIGHT THOUSAND)	11		

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expen	diture on buildings)			
Library	143079 (ONE LAKH FORTY THREE THOU SAND SEVENTY NINE)	32616 (THIRTY TWO THOUSAND SIX HU NDRED SIXTEEN)	361195 (THREE LAKH SIXTY ONE THOUS AND ONE HUNDRED NINETY FIVE)	
New Equipment for Laboratories	0 (ZERO)	0 (ZERO)	0 (ZERO)	
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	0 (ZERO)	0 (ZERO)	1153158 (ELEVEN LAKH FIFTY THREE TH OUSAND ONE HUNDRED FIFTY EIGHT)	
Annual Operational Expenditure				
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	13964960 (ONE CRORE THIRTY NINE LA KH SIXTY FOUR THOUSAND NINE HUND RED SIXTY)	10873192 (ONE CRORE EIGHT LAKH SEV ENTY THREE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRE D NINETY TWO)	9234065 (NINETY TWO LAKH THIRTY FO UR THOUSAND SIXTY FIVE)	
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)	1255449 (TWELVE LAKH FIFTY FIVE THO USAND FOUR HUNDRED FORTY NINE)	315000 (THREE LAKH FIFTEEN THOUSA ND)	808838 (EIGHT LAKH EIGHT THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED THIRTY EIGHT)	

2017-18

2016-17

http://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/AllPreview

2

2015-16

10/25/2018

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

Financial Year

2017-18

2016-17

2015-16

Utilised Amount

Utilised Amount

Utilised Amount

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

74755 (SEVENTY FOUR THOUSAND SEVE 110530 (ONE LAKH TEN THOUSAND FIV 105000 (ONE LAKH FIVE THOUSAND) N HUNDRED FIFTY FIVE)

E HUNDRED THIRTY)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, including wheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?

Yes, in some of the buildings

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

Faculty Details

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	Is Associated Last Year	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Association type
1	DR ANITA H PATEL	29	Other	Female	Ph.D	24	Yes	Yes	13-07- 2016	_	Adhoc / Contractual
2	DR ARTIBEN S SONI	34	Other	Female	Ph.D	36	Yes	Yes	29-07- 2015	-	Adhoc / Contractual
3	DR GITA G PANDYA	61	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Female	Ph.D	409	Yes	Yes	23-06- 2007	-	Regular
4	DR HETALBEN G RAJPUT	34	Other	Female	Ph.D	24	Yes	Yes	18-07- 2016	-	Adhoc / Contractual
5	DR KAMLESH H PATEL	36	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	76	Yes	Yes	08-08- 2014		Regular

http://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/AllPreview

3/4

1	n	12	5	12	n	1	Ω

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

6	DR KINNARI D PANCHOLI	44	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	186	Yes	Yes	12-05- 2012		Regular
7	DR NEHAL J PANDYA	41	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	58	Yes	Yes	09-08- 2014		Regular
8	DR PINAL D SOLANKI	41	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	35	Yes	Yes	31-08- 2015		Regular
9	DR PRAVIN P RATHVI	42	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	184	Yes	Yes	15-05- 2012		Regular
10	JAGDISHBHAI A PARMAR	34	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	89	Yes	Yes	01-08- 2013		Regular
11	SHAILESHKUMAR M RAULJI	28	Other	Male ,	M.A	24	Yes	Yes	14-07- 2016	-	Adhoc / Contractual
12	GAYATRI B PATEL	46	Associate Professor	Female	M. Phil	200	No	Yes	09-08- 2018		Regular
13	DR SANGEETA R SHASTRI	47	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	186	No	Yes	11-07- 2018		Regular
14	DR MANISHABEN N BHATT	47	Other	Female	Ph.D	36	No	Yes	01-08- 2018		Visiting
15	BASUNDHARADEVI R PATEL	28	Other	Female	M.A	1	No	Yes	01-08- 2018		Visiting
16	MONIKA KOLI	27	Other	Female	M.A	12	No	Yes	01-08- 2018	- i	Visiting

☑ I agree

http://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/AllPreview